130146 F-II-Bp
130113 F-II-Bp
130841 F-II-Bp
129931 F-II-Bp
129929 F-II-Bp
129925 F-II-Bp
129862 F-II-Bp
129928 F-II-Bp
131286 F-II-Bp
131353 F-II-Bp
131294 F-II-Bp

98 F-II-Bp

131218 F-lI-Pest vn
129811 F-ll-Pest vn
130850 F-lI-Pest vn
131241 F-ll-Pest vn
131220 F-lI-Pest vn

130550 L-1I-Bp
129930 L-II-Bp
130555 L-1I-Bp
130559 L-II-Bp
129932 L-II-Bp
131226 L-II-Bp
130120 L-1I-Bp
130558 L-II-Bp
130078 L-II-Bp
129922 L-II-Bp
130552 L-II-Bp
130842 L-II-Bp
131352 L-II-Bp
130548 L-II-Bp

95 L-II-Bp

128039 L-ll-Pest vn
131244 L-lI-Pest vn
131217 L-ll-Pest vn
131242 L-lI-Pest vn
131247 L-ll-Pest vn
130624 L-lI-Pest vn
129813 L-lI-Pest vn
131215 L-lI-Pest vn
129815 L-lI-Pest vn

130211 F-llI Bp
129783 F-lll Bp
130848 F-lll Bp
129919 F-lll Bp
130547 F-lll Bp
131351 F-lll Bp
129921 F-lll Bp
129958 F-lll Bp
130549 F-lll Bp
130570 F-lll Bp
129923 F-lll Bp

128844 F-Ill Pest vr
130335 F-Ill Pest vr
131248 F-Ill Pest vr
131228 F-lll Pest vr
131235 F-Ill Pest vr
131233 F-lll Pest vr

131214 F-lll Pest vr

129918 L-lll Bp
131346 L-ll Bp
131347 L-lll Bp
130564 L-ll Bp
131348 L-lll Bp
131349 L-lll Bp
130553 L-lll Bp
131350 L-1ll Bp
130545 L-lll Bp

128158 L-ll Bp

10:01 Sandor Levente VSE
10:05 Suvoltss Ted Bélint  VSE
10:07 Téth Balazs Gerg6  ARA

10:09 Utasi Aron MON
10:11 Soltész Abrahdm  MON
10:13 Jdzsa Andras MONM
10:15 Csikés Adam VSE
10:24 Pajor Pal MOV
10:36 Sprok Erik TTE

10:37 Weiperth Mihaly Att TFSE
10:39 Szokodi Gergely TTE
10:40 Téth Alvin Matyds  AOS

10:06 Czovek Ervin GKS
10:12 Sebdk Attila VSE
10:26 Téth Janos Alvin TTE
10:32 Radnéti Soma GKS
10:33 Cseke Kornél GKS

10:02 Gyurko Zsofia Juliant SPA
10:03 Torok Luca MOV
10:10 Kovesdi Zsofia SPA
10:14 Mildnkovich Viktéria SPA
10:16 Zafeiris Johanna MOV
10:17 Gasztonyi Linda GKS
10:18 Dedki Csenge VSE
10:19 Mildnkovich Eleondér SPA
10:20 Grezner Bella

10:21 Farkas Viola MOV
10:25 Hegedus Linda SPA
10:30 Téth Nora Csenge  SAS
10:34 RoyChowdhury Joha TFSE

10:38 Géresi Gizella SPA
10:42 Matéffy Maria SPA
10:04 Novai Léna VSE
10:08 Téth Vera GKS
10:22 Brezovszky Dalma  GKS
10:23 Ré6th Mérta GKS
10:27 Varszegi Gréta GKS

10:28 Foldi Vivien
10:29 Szigyarto FanniLia VSE

10:31 Bobék Agnes GKS
10:35 David Réka VSE
10:09 Kampos Pal SPA
10:10 Bir¢ Bertalan BEA
10:12 Orsi Attila TTE
10:15 Bécsy Kristof MOV
10:16 Danké Bulcsu SPA
10:17 Pletser Gabor Mihalh TFSE
10:23 Farkas Daniel MONM
10:25 Abaffy Kornél SAS
10:31 Gorbicz Mér Zsigmoi SPA
10:32 Jesztl Péter SPA
10:35 Gyalog Marcell MONM

10:04 Varbiré Martin

10:18 Paldsthy Zétény VSE
10:20 Varszegi Zsombor  GKS
10:22 Gyurina Marton GKS

10:28 Leskd Vince GKS
10:37 Léber Levente GKS
10:39 Bessenyei Kirill GKS
10:01 Acs Johanna MON
10:02 Belyé Mélna Kata  TFSE
10:05 Kozma Hanna TFSE

10:06 Strén Katalin SPA
10:08 Nadas-Balogh lzabel TFSE

10:11 Nagy Petra Zoé TFSE
10:13 Herczegh Lilla SPA
10:14 Patécs Emese TFSE
10:19 Csoszor Emese SPA
10:21 Kasza Emma SPA

214
2061862
8030113
2181782
2162486
2019809

307733
46096
2210786
7840420
2210788
1414574

337892
2210776
8130908

337850

337874

2037755
2181754
2037760
2037765
2181840
8141021
2061861
2037763

448979
2019794
2037756
8141109
2210793
2037753
2037775

8192013
337845
337893
337840

8130906

1210698

8072013

8281210

2061864

2210780
2088241
2210783
2019780
2037752
2210792
2224211
2181766
2037754
2037770
9890222

2181760

234
8110314
8337859
2181762
8000566
8264344

8051502

363458
2210789
2037769
2210790
8112800
2037757
2210791
8284823
8519055

Didkolimpia rajtlista

129927 F-IV Bp
129809 F-IV Bp
130145 F-IVBp
130561 F-IV Bp
129563 F-IV Bp
130563 F-IV Bp
129926 F-IV Bp
130566 F-IV Bp
129920 F-IV Bp

130539 F-IV Bp

129810 F-IV Bp
129806 F-IV Bp
129865 F-IV Bp
130540 F-IV Bp
131222 F-IV Bp
130968 F-IV Bp

99 F-IV Bp

131223 F-IV Pest vi
130111 F-IV Pestwi
131239 F-IV Pest vi
131238 F-IV Pest vi
131246 F-IV Pest vi
131234 F-IV Pest vi
129902 F-IV Pest vi
131213 F-IV Pest w1
130132 F-IV Pest vi
131236 F-IV Pest w1
131240 F-IV Pest vi
129924 F-IV Pest wi
131232 F-IV Pest vi
130695 F-IV Pest vi
130568 F-IV Pest vi

130112 L-V Bp
130133 L-V Bp
129901 L-V Bp
130970 L-V Bp
130541 L-V Bp

129899 L-V Bp

130567 L-V Bp
94 L-V Bp

127465 L-V Pest vn
131245 L-V Pest vn
131243 L-V Pest vn
130203 L-V Pest vn
129812 L-V Pest vn

130967 F-V Bp
130537 F-V Bp
130333 F-V Bp
131179 F-V Bp
130969 F-V Bp
130587 F-V Bp
130560 F-V Bp
124757 F-V Bp
130542 F-V Bp
125526 F-V Bp
130544 F-V Bp
128853 F-V Bp
130059 F-V Bp
129864 F-V Bp
130590 F-V Bp

129903 F-V Pest vn
130851 F-V Pest vn
131221 F-V Pestvn
131231 F-V Pestvn

93 F-V Pestvn

130431 L-VIBp
130565 L-VI Bp
130670 L-VIBp
129807 L-VI Bp

10:02 Molnar Zsombor
10:03 Nelson Erik

10:05 Sandor Andras
10:08 Rauscher Filop
10:12 Schwendtner Baldzs
10:17 Ségi Balazs

10:18 Juhdasz-Matafan Jacint

10:21 Tas Richérd

10:26 Falus Gergd

10:28 Bodo Samuel

10:29 Nelson Olivér Alex
10:31 Karlécai L8rinc Jdnos
10:33 Csikos Péter

10:37 Bohner Abel

10:38 Domjan Botond
10:40 Bir6 Lérinc

10:44 Palos Lérinc

10:01 Foris Adam
10:04 Hegyesi Abel
10:06 Nagy Sebestyén
10:11 Nagy Norbert
10:13 Vajda Mark
10:15 Leskd Lérinc
10:16 Pulai Gergely
10:24 Bej Daniel
10:30 Dobi Vince Pal
10:32 Molndr Péter Mark
10:34 Pintér Kornél
10:35 Hajdu Zétény
10:36 Kiss Péter
10:41 Golda Ferenc
10:42 Venczel Marton

10:07 Hegyesi Anna
10:09 Erd6s Kata

10:10 Csippan Dorka
10:20 Kincses Katalin
10:23 Bohner Emese
10:39 Baldzs Fruzsina
10:43 Varga Fanni Zséfia
10:45 Manyi Lili

10:14 Gabor Zsdfia
10:19 Vajda Julia
10:22 Szabo Agota
10:25 Makrai Eszter
10:27 Sebdk Zséfia

10:02 Biro6 Artur

10:04 Bereczky Csongor
10:06 Bonifert Gergely
10:07 Ujvari Daniel
10:10 Budavari Gergely
10:12 Kiss Dénes

10:13 Ormay Péter
10:14 Vésdrhelyi Andrds
10:16 Bodr Bernat
10:22 K&szegvari Bélint
10:23 Csoboth Mihaly
10:24 Juhdsz Vencel
10:25 Braun Vilmos
10:26 Csikds Maté
10:27 Téth Vince Botond

10:08 Pulai Marton
10:11 Téth Martin
10:21 Dobay Benedek
10:28 Kiss Agoston
10:43 Sods Marton

10:01 Méaramarosi Déra
10:03 Szalontai Julia
10:05 Fabian Léna
10:09 Nagy Patricia

MOM
VSE
VSE
SPA
AOS
SPA
MOM
SPA
MOM
SPA
VSE
VSE
SPA
SPA
GKS
MOM
SPA

GKS
VSE
GKS
GKS
GKS
GKS
BMG
GKS
VSE
GKS
GKS
MOM
GKS
VSE
SPA

VSE
VSE
BMG
MOM
SPA
BMG
SPA
AOS

KzS
GKS
GKS
VSE
VSE

MOM
SPA
VSE

MOM
SPA
SPA

SPA
KFK
SPA
TSE
VSE
VSE
SPA

BMG
TTE
GKS
GKS
GKS

VHS
SPA
SPA
VSE

2162485
8001117

238
8519053
8282581
2037768
2019810
8090305
2019788
8088018
8030331

226
8203096
2037746
8354321
8090925
2210794

8088884
8519077
8408219
8090827
8333323
8391045
46044
2111508
242
337852
8091126
2019806
337853
239
7208024

2061863
8200017
2069787
8645184
4660120
8100188
8123451
1414582

8081121
8499955
8490739
2121348
2210777

8299998
8000547
8301957
8519060
8645183
8002902
2022123
2210771
2072212
8020129
8224488
8111542
8301956
8099959
2037773

2069784
8070626
8070613
8280815

337825

8052209
8511345
2037774
8516477



129946 L-ll Bp
130562 L-lll Bp
130849 L-ll Bp
130546 L-lll Bp
130557 L-ll Bp

97 L-lll Bp

130058 L-ll Pest vr
131229 L-lll Pest vr
131237 L-lll Pest vr
128040 L-lIl Pest vr
130057 L-ll Pest vr
131227 L-lll Pest vr

131187 L-IV Bp
129900 L-IV Bp
129412 L-IV Bp
128159 L-IV Bp
130846 L-IV Bp
130972 L-IV Bp
130589 L-IV Bp
131285 L-IV Bp
130551 L-IV Bp
130843 L-IV Bp
130134 L-IV Bp

96 L-IV Bp

131287 L-IV Pest vt
131216 L-IV Pest vi
130588 L-IV Pest vi

10:26 Matéffy Maria
10:27 Sabanov Paula
10:33 Sprok Zorka
10:36 Danko Biborka
10:38 Mihaly Gréta
10:41 Téth Hanna

10:03 Braun Katalin
10:07 Hegyi Zita
10:24 Nagy Fruzsina
10:29 Novai Panna
10:30 Braun Emma
10:34 Gombos Edit

VSE
GKS
GKS
VSE
VSE
GKS

10:29 Csontos-Muranyi Emr TTE

10:30 Csabi Eszter
10:31 Vo6ros Marta
10:34 Kasza Gréta
10:35 Fodor Gyopar
10:36 Szakal-Biro Sara
10:37 Tamaska Sara
10:38 Lakatos Luca
10:40 Halbauer Kamilla
10:41 Téth Vivien Réka
10:42 Erd®s Lili

10:43 Téth llka Viola

10:32 Hodasz Réza
10:33 Bordécs Eva
10:39 Svorai Ofer

BMG
HTC
SPA
TTE
MOV
SPA
TTE
SPA
ARA
VSE
AOS

TTE
GKS
SPA

2210778
2037766
2126675
2037750
2037762
1414590

8301958
337856
8121004
8110428
8516976
337865

8119374

206318
2210773
8517365
2210782
8222009
2037771
2210785
2181788
8100526
8001048
8282582

2210787
2111507
8511372

130971
130680
130538
130556
130316

128188
129904

130569

131225
131178
129905
131224
131219
125203

92

L-VI Bp
L-VI Bp
L-VI Bp
L-VI Bp
L-VI Bp

F-VI Bp
F-VI Bp
F-VI Bp

F-VI Pest vi
F-VI Pest vi
F-VI Pest vi
F-VI Pest vi
F-VI Pest vi
F-VI Pest vi

L-VI Pest vr

10:15 Soltész Abigél
10:17 Argay Zsdfia
10:18 Bod6 Hanna
10:19 Lajko Petra

10:20 Mdramarosi Anna

10:41 Hidasi Maté
10:45 Somogyi Daniel
10:48 Veres David

10:40 Foris Maté
10:42 Finta Aron
10:43 Voros Attila
10:44 Foris David
10:46 Csaszar Arzén
10:47 Kiss Maté Zalan

10:46 Javor Janka

MOM
TSE
SPA
SPA
VHS

VSE
BMG
SPA

GKS
BMG
GKS
GKS
TTE

VHS

8198010
2111544
8088028
2037761
8060914

2061870
8031023
8664653

8664654
8162006
2069788
8664660
8516260
8060322

8260611



